05/14/24 05:16:53

UWUJEST westauction.com

RAUCTIONS

2020 Case Harvester, 2019 Case Tractor, Brent Grain Carts, Dozers, and More
Farming Equipment For Salein Northern California

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 8 10:00am PT Auction Closes. Thu, Nov 10 10:00am PT

Lot Title Lot Title

0001 2020 Case|H AFS 9250 Axia-Flow Harvester 0112 PBM 500 Gallon Trailer Mounted Sprayer with
With MacDon D65-S Draper Header Honda GX 160

0002 Caterpillar Grain Truck 0113  16.5 Mulcher

0003 Caterpillar D8K Crawler Dozer - Factory 0113A Dozer Blade Mounts For Crawler
Rebuilt in 1995 0113B 8 Jessee Machine Works Forks

0004  Caterpillar D6D Crawler Dozer 0113C John Deere Front End Loader Forks

0005  Caterpillar DSB Crawler Dozer 0113D 6 John Deere Front End Loader Bucket

0006 2019 Case IH 120C Farmall Tractor 0114 Three Point Toolbar - 20'

0007 2000 John Deere 310E Backhoe L oader 0115  John Deere Rolling Cultivator - 21.5

0008 Dazig Rice Field Drainer / Border Sprayer 0116 30" 6 Row Bed Shaper

0009 2016 Unverferth Brent Grain Cart - 782 0117 20 Rolling Toolbar

0010 2013 Unverferth Brent Grain Cart - 782 0118 Lilliston 10 Row Rolling Cultivator - 25'

0100 3 Row Alloway 2040 Adjustable Row Crop 0119 Lilliston 3 Bed 6 Row Rolling Cultivator - 17
Cultivator with (6) Tunnels - 21' - . .

_ 0120 Lilliston 6 Row Ralling Cultivator - 15.5'

0101 3 Row Alloway 2040 Adjustable Row Crop L

Cultivator With (6) Tunndls - 21' 0121 é?:rsz gammco LFS24T Laser Finishing Drag

0102  (2) Tri-Plane Wheels

0103  Tree Solutions 16" Steel Wheel Sprayer /
Tractor Trailer with Ramps

0122 20.5' Rolling Tool Bar
0123  21' John Deere Tool Bar

0104 Rears PB538ST Pul-Tank Power Blast 500 0124  Toolbar With (6) John Deere 71 Planters - 20'
Gallon Orchard Sprayer 0125  John Deere Toolbar With Markers - 20

0105 Rears PB538ST Pul-Tank Power Blast 500 0126  Three Point Toolbar - 17'
Gallon Orchard Sprayer 0127  Ripper Shank

0106  (3) Gandy S902EM Boxes Mounted to 16' Tool 0128  John Deere Tool Bar - 20
Bar

0129  Brillion Sure-Stand Seeder
0130 Ring Roller

0131 Tool Bar with Shanks - 11.5'
0132 10" John Deere Cultivator

0107  Lilliston 14 Row Roalling Cultivator - 36'
0108 19 Tool Bar

0108A 11' Roller

0109 Rears PB538ST Pul-Tank Power Blast 500

Gallon Orchard Sprayer 0133  Tool Bar with Shanks and Markers - 20.5'
0110  RearsPB538ST Pul-Tank Power Blast 500 0134 Tool Bar With Planters

Gallon Orchard Sprayer 0135 Yonkers & Johnson 3-Point Hitch Adapter
0111 RearsPak-Flail Pull Type Brush Shredder 0136  Perfecta 3-Row Field Cultivator

0137 20 Tool Bar

V4



Lot

0138
0139
0139A
0139B
0139C
0139D
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0149a
0150
0150a
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

0160
0161
0162
0163

0169
0170
0171
0172
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179

Title

(3) 5' Hydraulic Mowers On Tool Bar
20' John Deere Toolbar

6' Field Cultivator Tines

6' Alloway Tines

6' Cultivator Tines

18 5-Slot Tool Bar

Rears Pak-Flail Mower

Tomato Vine Diverter

Case Combine Head

John Deere 23 Combine Head

(4) Cultivator Rollers

John Deere Combine Head Platform
John Deere 501 Combine Head

John Deere 930 Combine Head

John Deere Combine Head
International Harvester Combine Head
Case Combine Head

Unverferth HT25 Head Cart 25'

John Deer 1253A Combine Head
John Deere Rolling Cultivator - 21.5'
12' Ripper Shank

Spray Boom

Flory Nut Elevator Dump And Hitch
(4) CNH Power Take Offs

(4) CNH Power Take Offs

Onan Gas Trailer Mounted Light Tower
Kohler Diesdl Trailer Mounted Light Tower

2006 Monosem 14 Row Planter with Folding
Toolbar

American/Weg 18" 7.5 HP Chop Saw
2020 Kioti 4x4 2200 Mechtron UTV
Kioti 4x4 2200 Mechtron UTV

Contents Of Pallet: Deer Heads, Cameras, Paper
Folding Machine And More

14' John Deere Grain Drill

14' John Deere Grain Drill

(2) 14' John Deere Grain Drills

14' John Deere Grain Drill

(2) International Transtar 4300 Hoods
9" Vintage Military Trailer

25' Levee Puller

1982 Internationa 2275 Crane Truck
21' Hopper Extension

2/4

Lot

0179A
01798
0179C
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0184A
0186
0187
0188
0189
0191
0192
0193
0194
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225

05/14/24 05:16:53

Title

21' Hopper Extension

20' Hopper Extension (Top)
20' Hopper Extension (Bottom)
(4) Rice Spray Wheels

7' Sickle Bar Mower

Fluid Pump

Tank Saddles

Stainless Tank

Stainless Tank

Tank Saddles

Pull Behind Drip Torch

Pull Behind Drip Torch

Pull Behind Drip Torch

20" Rotor

110" x 6-1/2" Meta Pipe
10" Irrigation Tornado Filter
Fuel Tank Transfer Platform
Rice Levee Puller

Float

Ditch Closer

Rome Semi Stubble Disc TCL-840
Towner Offset Disc

Falc Super Alce 4700 Flail Mower
Wilcox Do-All Trailer

Ring Roller - 9

John Deer 71 Frame

72" Lister Bar

Smooth Roller

Stubble Disc

Field Cultivator

Offset Disc

Field Cultivator

(2) Ring Rollers

2210 Field Cultivator
Marvin Land Plain

Marvin Land Plain - 104'
Marvin Land Plain - 95'
A&L Mode 425 Grain Cart
10,000 Gallon Tank (Tank Only)
Bulk Lot: Heron Tines

2210 Field Cultivator
Wilcox 72" Performer

Mud Chisdl - 10'



Lot

0226
0227
0228
0229
0240

0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308

0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917

Title

John Deere 71 Frame With (14) Planters
Marvin Maobil Harrow

Marvin Mobil Harrow

Steel Wheel Tractor Trailer

2015 Nammco 24 X 24 Laser Finishing Drag
Scraper

Sears Craftsman 5 HP Lawn Mower

(2) Lawn Mowers - Toro and Craftsman
(2) Weed Eaters

Wooden Desk

Wooden Desk

Staples Shredder

Assorted Wooden Furniture

Overcab Truck Rack

Pallet Of Assorted Electronics; |ce Maker,
Welder Frame, TV, Thule Bars

(2) Assorted Tires

(3) Tires For 4250

(2) Tires For 4250

(2) 8820 Harvester Tires
(4) Bankout Wagon Tires
(2) 2755 Tractor Tires

(2) 1680 Harvester Tires
(2) Bankout Wagon Tires
(4) Truck Tires

(4) Assorted Tires

(4) Truck Tires

(4) Truck Tires

(4) Truck Tires

(3) 4250 Tractor Tires
(11) Assorted Tires

(2) 7210 Tires

(2) Tractor Tires

(4) Bankout Wagon Tires

3/4

05/14/24 05:16:53



05/14/24 05:16:53

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately, following the auctions close.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty feeto
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Monday, November 14th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM
Tuesday, November 15th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM
Wednesday, November 16th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM
Thursday, November 17th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM
Friday, November 18th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM
Contact Usto Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

4/4


https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3364
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3364

