

westauction.com

2020 Case Harvester, 2019 Case Tractor, Brent Grain Carts, Dozers, and More Farming Equipment For Sale in Northern California

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 8 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 10 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	2020 Case IH AFS 9250 Axial-Flow Harvester With MacDon D65-S Draper Header	0112	PBM 500 Gallon Trailer Mounted Sprayer with Honda GX160
0002	Caterpillar Grain Truck	0113	16.5' Mulcher
0003	Caterpillar D8K Crawler Dozer - Factory	0113A	Dozer Blade Mounts For Crawler
	Rebuilt in 1995	0113B	8' Jessee Machine Works Forks
0004	Caterpillar D6D Crawler Dozer	0113C	John Deere Front End Loader Forks
0005	Caterpillar D5B Crawler Dozer	0113D	6' John Deere Front End Loader Bucket
0006	2019 Case IH 120C Farmall Tractor	0114	Three Point Toolbar - 20'
0007	2000 John Deere 310E Backhoe Loader	0115	John Deere Rolling Cultivator - 21.5'
0008	Dazig Rice Field Drainer / Border Sprayer	0116	30" 6 Row Bed Shaper
0009	2016 Unverferth Brent Grain Cart - 782	0117	20' Rolling Toolbar
0010	2013 Unverferth Brent Grain Cart - 782	0118	Lilliston 10 Row Rolling Cultivator - 25'
0100	3 Row Alloway 2040 Adjustable Row Crop Cultivator with (6) Tunnels - 21'	0119	Lilliston 3 Bed 6 Row Rolling Cultivator - 17'
		0120	Lilliston 6 Row Rolling Cultivator - 15.5'
0101	3 Row Alloway 2040 Adjustable Row Crop Cultivator With (6) Tunnels - 21'	0121	2021 Nammco LFS24T Laser Finishing Drag Scraper
0102	(2) Tri-Plane Wheels	0122	20.5' Rolling Tool Bar
0103	Tree Solutions 16' Steel Wheel Sprayer / Tractor Trailer with Ramps	0123	21' John Deere Tool Bar
0104	Rears PB538ST Pul-Tank Power Blast 500	0124	Toolbar With (6) John Deere 71 Planters - 20'
	Gallon Orchard Sprayer	0125	John Deere Toolbar With Markers - 20'
0105	Rears PB538ST Pul-Tank Power Blast 500 Gallon Orchard Sprayer	0126	Three Point Toolbar - 17'
0106		0127	Ripper Shank
0106	(3) Gandy S902EM Boxes Mounted to 16' Tool Bar	0128	John Deere Tool Bar - 20'
0107	Lilliston 14 Row Rolling Cultivator - 36'	0129	Brillion Sure-Stand Seeder
0108	19' Tool Bar	0130	Ring Roller
0108A	11' Roller	0131	Tool Bar with Shanks - 11.5'
0109	Rears PB538ST Pul-Tank Power Blast 500 Gallon Orchard Sprayer	0132	10' John Deere Cultivator
		0133	Tool Bar with Shanks and Markers - 20.5'
0110	Rears PB538ST Pul-Tank Power Blast 500	0134	Tool Bar With Planters
	Gallon Orchard Sprayer	0135	Yonkers & Johnson 3-Point Hitch Adapter
0111	Rears Pak-Flail Pull Type Brush Shredder	0136	Perfecta 3-Row Field Cultivator
		0137	20' Tool Bar

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0138	(3) 5' Hydraulic Mowers On Tool Bar	0179A	21' Hopper Extension
0139	20' John Deere Toolbar	0179B	20' Hopper Extension (Top)
0139A	6' Field Cultivator Tines	0179C	20' Hopper Extension (Bottom)
0139B	6' Alloway Tines	0180	(4) Rice Spray Wheels
0139C	6' Cultivator Tines	0181	7' Sickle Bar Mower
0139D	18' 5-Slot Tool Bar	0182	Fluid Pump
0140	Rears Pak-Flail Mower	0183	Tank Saddles
0141	Tomato Vine Diverter	0184	Stainless Tank
0142	Case Combine Head	0184A	Stainless Tank
0143	John Deere 23 Combine Head	0186	Tank Saddles
0144	(4) Cultivator Rollers	0187	Pull Behind Drip Torch
0145	John Deere Combine Head Platform	0188	Pull Behind Drip Torch
0146	John Deere 501 Combine Head	0189	Pull Behind Drip Torch
0147	John Deere 930 Combine Head	0191	20' Rotor
0148	John Deere Combine Head	0192	110" x 6-1/2" Metal Pipe
0149	International Harvester Combine Head	0193	10" Irrigation Tornado Filter
0149a	Case Combine Head	0194	Fuel Tank Transfer Platform
0150	Unverferth HT25 Head Cart 25'	0200	Rice Levee Puller
0150a	John Deer 1253A Combine Head	0201	Float
0151	John Deere Rolling Cultivator - 21.5'	0202	Ditch Closer
0152	12' Ripper Shank	0203	Rome Semi Stubble Disc TCL-840
0153	Spray Boom	0204	Towner Offset Disc
0154	Flory Nut Elevator Dump And Hitch	0205	Falc Super Alce 4700 Flail Mower
0155	(4) CNH Power Take Offs	0206	Wilcox Do-All Trailer
0156	(4) CNH Power Take Offs	0207	Ring Roller - 9'
0157	Onan Gas Trailer Mounted Light Tower	0208	John Deer 71 Frame
0158	Kohler Diesel Trailer Mounted Light Tower	0209	72" Lister Bar
0159	2006 Monosem 14 Row Planter with Folding	0210	Smooth Roller
0170	Toolbar	0211	Stubble Disc
0160 0161	American/Weg 18" 7.5 HP Chop Saw	0212	Field Cultivator
0161	2020 Kioti 4x4 2200 Mechtron UTV Kioti 4x4 2200 Mechtron UTV	0213	Offset Disc
0163	Contents Of Pallet: Deer Heads, Cameras, Paper	0214	Field Cultivator
0103	Folding Machine And More	0215	(2) Ring Rollers
0169	14' John Deere Grain Drill	0216	2210 Field Cultivator
0170	14' John Deere Grain Drill	0217	Marvin Land Plain
0171	(2) 14' John Deere Grain Drills	0218	Marvin Land Plain - 104'
0172	14' John Deere Grain Drill	0219	Marvin Land Plain - 95'
0175	(2) International Transtar 4300 Hoods	0220	A&L Model 425 Grain Cart
0176	9' Vintage Military Trailer	0221	10,000 Gallon Tank (Tank Only)
0177	25' Levee Puller	0222	Bulk Lot: Heron Tines
0178	1982 International 2275 Crane Truck	0223	2210 Field Cultivator
0179	21' Hopper Extension	0224	Wilcox 72" Performer
	**	0225	Mud Chisel - 10'

Lot	Title	
0226	John Deere 71 Frame With (14) Planters	
0227	Marvin Mobil Harrow	
0228	Marvin Mobil Harrow	
0229	Steel Wheel Tractor Trailer	
0240	2015 Nammco 24 X 24 Laser Finishing Drag Scraper	
0300	Sears Craftsman 5 HP Lawn Mower	
0301	(2) Lawn Mowers - Toro and Craftsman	
0302	(2) Weed Eaters	
0303	Wooden Desk	
0304	Wooden Desk	
0305	Staples Shredder	
0306	Assorted Wooden Furniture	
0307	Overcab Truck Rack	
0308	Pallet Of Assorted Electronics: Ice Maker, Welder Frame, TV, Thule Bars	
0900	(2) Assorted Tires	
0901	(3) Tires For 4250	
0902	(2) Tires For 4250	
0903	(2) 8820 Harvester Tires	
0904	(4) Bankout Wagon Tires	
0905	(2) 2755 Tractor Tires	

0916 (2) Tractor Tires

0917 (4) Bankout Wagon Tires

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately, following the auctions close.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only on:

Monday, November 14th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM Tuesday, November 15th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM Wednesday, November 16th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM Thursday, November 17th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM Friday, November 18th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**